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SONALI SPL1100B-6E Self-Propelled Mini Tiller

SPECIFICATION

Model

Driving System

Driging Model

Engine Model

Max Power

Starter Type

Fuel Tank Capacity

Engine Oil Capacity

Gearbox Oil Capacity

Tilling Scope

Tilling Depth

Gear Shifting

Accessories

Nos of Tines

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Package Size

CORPORATE OFFICE

SPL1100B-6E

Self-propelled

Gear

186FB

6.8 Kw /9 HP

Electric & Recoil

5.5 Ltr

1.65Ltr

1.8 Ltr

800-1350 mm

150-300 mm

-1,1,0,2

3+1+1 blades
4.0-8 wheels

10 pcs

135 KGS

150 KGS

1050x580x780 mm

NAWABPUR BRANCH

v/ Mox Power 6.8 kw
v/ Fuel Tank Capacity 5.5 Ltr
v/ Engine Oil Capacity 1.65 Ltr
v/ No. of Tines 10

v/ Recoil Starter

v/ Tyear service warranty

SONALI 9 HP Diesel Engine Self-Propelled Mini

Power Tiller SPL1I00B-6E. Garden Power Tiller

Mini Cultivator Powerful Liftable Booster Rod
Tilling Tool for Lawn, Garden and Field Soil

Cultivation. Featuring a robust diesel engine
with a significant power output of 9HP for
lag-free operation. Easy start start within

5 times electric and recoil starter.

REGISTERED ADDRESS

Paramount Concord (Tst Floor), 9/1-2,
Hatkhola Road, Tikatuli, Dhaka-1203
Mobile: 01740088182, 01733664414

Kashem Plaza, 111/112, Madan Pal 116/3/4, Nawabpur Road,
Lane, Nawabpur, Dhaka-1100. Dhaka-1100.
Mobile: 01712015344, 01979155390
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